
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Annabel Smith - (901342) - University of Bath SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.78 668 F 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

1:02.81 667 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bromley 2

1:02.86 665 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bromley 2

1:03.06 659 F 10/07/21 Bromley SC Time Trials July 2021 Croydon  4

1:03.11 657 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Wycombe  2

1:03.37 649 F 26/06/21 Bromley SC Time Trials June 2021 Croydon  4

1:03.41 648 H 04/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Bath Univ 2

1:03.67 640 H 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

1:03.71 639 H 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bromley 2

1:03.82 636 F 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bromley 2

1:04.96 603 F 15/10/22 Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet Millfield  2

1:06.56 560 F 22/06/19 Bromley SC Club Championships 2019 Beckenham Bromley 4

1:07.31 542 F 16/12/18 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018 Gillingham Bromley 3

1:07.59 535 F 17/12/17 Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Bromley 3

1:09.79 486 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Guildford Bromley 3

1:09.89 484 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO Crawley Bromley 3

1:10.22 477 F 17/06/18 Bromley SC Club Championships 2018 Beckenham Bromley 4

1:11.61 450 F 09/07/17 Bromley Club Championships 2017 Beckenham Bromley 4

1:11.68 449 F 18/03/17 Bromley Spring Dual Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

1:12.54 433 H 20/11/16 Beckenham Rising Stars Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

1:13.06 424 F 17/09/16 Bromley Club Championships Croydon Bromley 4

1:13.94 409 H 27/11/16 Bexley Short Course Meet Bexleyheath Bromley 3

1:14.78 395 F 07/01/17 Bromley New Year Invitation Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

1:16.23 373 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

1:18.46 342 H 22/11/15 Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015 Beckenham  3

1:18.48 342 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Bromley 3

1:18.75 338 F 02/01/16 Bromley Time Trials Beckenham Bromley 4
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1:18.75 338 F 02/01/16 Bromley Time Trials Beckenham Bromley 4

1:18.77 338 F 26/09/15 Bromley Leander Dual Meet Dulwich Bromley 4

1:19.04 334 F 28/11/15 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

1:20.01 322 F 10/01/15 Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Bromley 2

1:21.12 309 H 03/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Bromley 3

1:22.13 298 F 18/10/14 Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet Bromley Bromley 4

1:23.59 283 F 21/12/14 Bromley Time Trials Croydon Bromley 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.41 648 H 04/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Bath Univ 2

1:04.96 603 F 15/10/22 Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet Millfield  2

1:03.11 657 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Wycombe  2

1:02.86 665 H 05/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bromley 2

1:02.78 668 F 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

1:03.67 640 H 06/11/21 SE London Winter Championships 2021 London  2

1:03.06 659 F 10/07/21 Bromley SC Time Trials July 2021 Croydon  4

1:03.37 649 F 26/06/21 Bromley SC Time Trials June 2021 Croydon  4

1:02.81 667 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Bromley 2

1:03.82 636 F 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bromley 2

1:03.71 639 H 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Bromley 2

1:06.56 560 F 22/06/19 Bromley SC Club Championships 2019 Beckenham Bromley 4

1:07.31 542 F 16/12/18 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Open Meet 2018 Gillingham Bromley 3

1:10.22 477 F 17/06/18 Bromley SC Club Championships 2018 Beckenham Bromley 4

1:07.59 535 F 17/12/17 Bromley Chrisrmas Gold Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Bromley 3

1:09.89 484 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO Crawley Bromley 3

1:09.79 486 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Guildford Bromley 3

1:11.61 450 F 09/07/17 Bromley Club Championships 2017 Beckenham Bromley 4

1:11.68 449 F 18/03/17 Bromley Spring Dual Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

1:14.78 395 F 07/01/17 Bromley New Year Invitation Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

1:13.94 409 H 27/11/16 Bexley Short Course Meet Bexleyheath Bromley 3

1:12.54 433 H 20/11/16 Beckenham Rising Stars Meet Beckenham Bromley 3

1:13.06 424 F 17/09/16 Bromley Club Championships Croydon Bromley 4

1:18.75 338 F 02/01/16 Bromley Time Trials Beckenham Bromley 4

1:18.48 342 F 20/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Bromley 3

1:19.04 334 F 28/11/15 Bromley Club Championships Beckenham Bromley 4

1:18.46 342 H 22/11/15 Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015 Beckenham  3

1:18.77 338 F 26/09/15 Bromley Leander Dual Meet Dulwich Bromley 4

1:16.23 373 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Bromley 2

1:20.01 322 F 10/01/15 Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Bromley 2

1:23.59 283 F 21/12/14 Bromley Time Trials Croydon Bromley 4

1:22.13 298 F 18/10/14 Bromley Chris Bassi Invitation Meet Bromley Bromley 4

1:21.12 309 H 03/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Bromley 3
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